
Features

•  8mm stainless steel cooking pan for high corrosion resistance.

•  Armoured heating element under the cooking surface provides even heat
    distribution.

• Microswitch allows the element to shut off when the pan is tilted, with       
    automatic restart when the pan is tilted back.

••  Heat insulation surrounding the pan provides limited heat radiation and     
     low energy consumption.

•  Rounded and polished cooking pan for easy cleaning.

•  Double skinned lid with counterbalance mechanism for easy opening and  
     closing.

•  Safety thermostat to prevent overheating of the pan.

Manual wheel
tilt mechanism

Adjustable temperature
between 50 and 300°C

Chrome ölling spout

Caterkwik Ltd

01229 480001

info@caterkwik.co.uk

CK70082 900 Series 130L Manual Tilt Bratt Pan - Speciöcation

The Lakeland Catering Centre
Newlands
Ulverston
Cumbria
LA12 7QQ



Product Dimensions

Net Weight

Power

Voltage

Frequency

Hot Water Pressure

HHardness of Cold Water

Protection Class

Temperature Range

Material

Pan Thickness

Capacity

W1200 x D900 x H850mm

133kg

15kW

380/400V

50/60

1,5 - 6

00-10F

IP 21

50 to 300°C

Stainless Steel

8mm

130 Litre

Product Dimensions

Net Weight

Power

Voltage

Frequency

Hot Water Pressure

H

W1200 x D900 x H850mm

133kg

15kW

380/400V

50/60

1,5 - 6

0

Product Dimensions

Net Weight

Power

Voltage

Frequency

Hot Water Pressure

H

W1200 x D900 x H850mm

133kg

15kW

380/400V

50/60

1,5 - 6

0

Product Dimensions

Net Weight

Power

Voltage

Frequency

Hot Water Pressure

H

W1200 x D900 x H850mm

133kg

15kW

380/400V

50/60

1,5 - 6

0Hardness of Cold Water

Protection Class

Temperature Range

Material

Pan Thickness

Capacity

0-10F

IP 21

50 to 300°C

Stainless Steel

8mm

130 Litre

Hardness of Cold Water

Protection Class

Temperature Range

Material

Pan Thickness

Capacity

0-10F

IP 21

50 to 300°C

Stainless Steel

8mm

130 Litre

Hardness of Cold Water

Protection Class

Temperature Range

Material

Pan Thickness

Capacity

0-10F

IP 21

50 to 300°C

Stainless Steel

8mm

130 Litre

Speciöcation

CK70082 900 Series 130L Manual Tilt Bratt Pan - Speciöcation


	130litre Page 1
	130litre Page 2

