

## CK70082 900 Series 130L Manual Tilt Bratt Pan - Specification



Chrome filling spout



Manual wheel tilt mechanism



Adjustable temperature between 50 and 300°C



## **Features**

- 8mm stainless steel cooking pan for high corrosion resistance.
- Armoured heating element under the cooking surface provides even heat distribution.
- Microswitch allows the element to shut off when the pan is tilted, with automatic restart when the pan is tilted back.
- Heat insulation surrounding the pan provides limited heat radiation and low energy consumption.
- Rounded and polished cooking pan for easy cleaning.
- Double skinned lid with counterbalance mechanism for easy opening and closing.
- Safety thermostat to prevent overheating of the pan.

## Caterkwik Ltd

The Lakeland Catering Centre Newlands

Cumbria

LA12 7QQ

01229 480001

info@caterkwik.co.uk





## CK70082 900 Series 130L Manual Tilt Bratt Pan - Specification

Specification	
Product Dimensions	W1200 x D900 x H850mm
Net Weight	133kg
Power	15kW
Voltage	380/400V
Frequency	50/60
Hot Water Pressure	1,5 - 6
Hardness of Cold Water	0-10F
Protection Class	IP 21
Temperature Range	50 to 300°C
Material	Stainless Steel
Pan Thickness	8mm
Capacity	130 Litre

